
US NEWS 

Fed-ex worker, 26, 'cooked alive' in a fireball explosion was tasered by deputy at gas station after taking part in 

'peaceful memorial ride' - as family demand state take over sheriff's internal investigation 

https://www.dailymail.co.uk/news/article-10829061/Florida-man-fighting-life-cooked-alive-Tased-deputy.html  

  

America's Appetite For Guns Has Soared Since Dot-Com Bubble 

https://www.zerohedge.com/political/americas-appetite-guns-triples-dot-com-bubble  

  

Family member of fire bomber who tried to set cops ablaze say he was just protesting 

https://thepostmillennial.com/family-member-of-fire-bomber-who-tried-to-set-cops-ablaze-say-he-was-just-protesting  

  

Justice Department Releases Guide on How Convicted Individuals Can Exercise the Right to Vote 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/justice-department-releases-guide-on-how-convicted-individuals-can-exercise-the-

right-to-vote_4481190.html  

  

USAF Successfully Tests Hypersonic Weapon As It Races To "Field Weapon To Warfighters" 

https://www.zerohedge.com/military/usaf-successfully-tests-hypersonic-weapon-it-races-field-weapon-warfighters  

  

Democrats’ Census Shenanigans May Have Cost Texas and Florida House Seats, Unfairly Gave Blue States More Seats 

https://beckernews.com/democrats-census-shenanigans-may-have-cost-texas-and-florida-house-seats-unfairly-gave-

blue-states-more-seats-45062/   

  

NYC Teen Arrested for Murder in Connection to Shooting Death of 11-Year-Old Girl 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/nyc-teen-arrested-for-murder-in-connection-to-shooting-death-of-11-year-old-

girl_4481711.html   
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"Hello Starliner" - Boeing's Spacecraft Docks With International Space Station For First Time  

https://www.zerohedge.com/technology/hello-starliner-boeings-spacecraft-docks-international-space-station-first-

time  

  

Fmr. Obama Treasury Counselor Rattner: Fed Will Have to Raise Interest Rates to Level It’s ‘Never Accomplished’ 

without a Recession 

https://www.breitbart.com/clips/2022/05/21/fmr-obama-treasury-counselor-rattner-fed-will-have-to-raise-interest-

rates-to-level-its-never-accomplished-without-a-recession/   

  

How Will Human Life on Earth End, And What to Do About This? 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/walter-e-block/how-will-human-life-on-earth-end-and-what-to-do-about-this/   

  

Anaheim Political Consultant Among Many Suspected of Corruption in FBI Probe 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/anaheim-political-consultant-among-many-suspected-of-involvement-in-fbi-

probe_4480881.html  

  

Tesla Unsecured? Bluetooth Hack Allows Thieves To Steal Vehicle 

https://www.zerohedge.com/technology/tesla-unsecured-bluetooth-hack-allows-thieves-steal-vehicle  

  

Are You Getting Enough Of This Vital Mineral ? 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/some-people-are-at-higher-risk-for-magnesium-deficiency-pay-particular-attention-

if_4481937.html  

  

The Epidemic Nobody Talks About: Burnout 

http://charleshughsmith.blogspot.com/2022/05/the-epidemic-nobody-talks-about-burnout.html  

  

Parents Could Soon Have an Option to Track Teens’ Activity on Snapchat 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/parents-could-soon-have-an-option-to-track-teens-activity-on-

snapchat_4480853.html  
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Faced with the Pro-crime Agenda of California Politicians Retailers Fight Back 

https://www.zerohedge.com/news/2022-05-21/faced-pro-crime-agenda-california-politicians-retailer-fight-back   

  

Christian author warns against new ‘Breathe With Me’ Yoga Barbie: ‘Satan is after the children’ 

https://endtimeheadlines.org/2022/05/christian-author-warns-against-new-breathe-with-me-yoga-barbie-satan-is-

after-the-children/  

  

Meet the Candidates: California State Senate’s New 38th District 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/meet-the-candidates-california-state-senates-new-38th-district_4481960.html  

  

Twitter Launches New ‘Crisis Information Policy’ 

https://www.newsbusters.org/blogs/free-speech/autumn-johnson/2022/05/21/twitter-launches-new-crisis-

information-policy   

  

WOKE CHURCH in Florida hosts drag show for kids as young as 12 

https://thepostmillennial.com/woke-church-in-florida-hosts-drag-show-for-kids-as-young-as-12   

  

1 Killed, 8 Wounded in Shooting at Southern California Party  

https://www.theepochtimes.com/1-killed-8-wounded-in-shooting-at-southern-california-party_4481816.html  

  

Charges Dropped Against Teen Rapper Accused of Shooting Police Officer 

https://nationalfile.com/charges-dropped-against-teen-rapper-accused-of-shooting-police-officer/  

  

Biden’s Security Detail Sent Home for Drunken Assault – reports 

https://t.me/rtnews/24739 

 

WORLD NEWS 
Monkeypox Outbreak Leads to First Mandatory Quarantine in Country That Hosted Massive Gay Pride Festival 
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https://beckernews.com/monkeypox-outbreak-leads-to-first-mandatory-quarantine-in-country-that-hosted-massive-

gay-pride-festival-45064/   

  

Global Health Agencies Planned for Monkeypox Pandemic to Strike in May 2022, Wargame Document from Early 2021 

Reveals 

https://beckernews.com/monkeypox-nti-wargame-45055/   

  

LIVE UPDATES: Russia Intensifies Push for Donbas 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/live-updates-russia-ukraine-war-may-21_4480900.html   

  

Russian Media Says Head Of Azov In Custody After 2,439 Total Fighters Surrender At Steel Plant 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/russian-media-says-head-azov-custody-after-2439-total-fighters-surrender-

steel-plant  

  

'Imagine The Compliance': Pfizer CEO Pitches Davos Elites On WiFi Microchip Pills 

https://www.zerohedge.com/political/imagine-compliance-pfizer-ceo-pitches-davos-elites-wifi-microchip-pills  

  

Nukes? Is Putin Bluffing? 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/l-reichard-white/nukes-is-putin-bluffing/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

 Why You Can Stop Whining About Censorship 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/allan-stevo/why-you-can-stop-whining-about-censorship/ 

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Residents of 22 Michigan counties should wear masks inside, CDC advises 

https://www.detroitnews.com/story/news/local/michigan/2022/05/19/residents-22-michigan-counties-should-wear-

masks-inside-cdc-advises/9809021002/  

 

https://beckernews.com/monkeypox-outbreak-leads-to-first-mandatory-quarantine-in-country-that-hosted-massive-gay-pride-festival-45064/
https://beckernews.com/monkeypox-outbreak-leads-to-first-mandatory-quarantine-in-country-that-hosted-massive-gay-pride-festival-45064/
https://beckernews.com/monkeypox-nti-wargame-45055/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/live-updates-russia-ukraine-war-may-21_4480900.html
https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/russian-media-says-head-azov-custody-after-2439-total-fighters-surrender-steel-plant
https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/russian-media-says-head-azov-custody-after-2439-total-fighters-surrender-steel-plant
https://www.zerohedge.com/political/imagine-compliance-pfizer-ceo-pitches-davos-elites-wifi-microchip-pills
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/l-reichard-white/nukes-is-putin-bluffing/
https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/allan-stevo/why-you-can-stop-whining-about-censorship/
https://www.detroitnews.com/story/news/local/michigan/2022/05/19/residents-22-michigan-counties-should-wear-masks-inside-cdc-advises/9809021002/
https://www.detroitnews.com/story/news/local/michigan/2022/05/19/residents-22-michigan-counties-should-wear-masks-inside-cdc-advises/9809021002/


STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
May 21st, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member
https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
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Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
http://www.foodwithjohn.com/
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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